Aimpint MICRO

Aimpoint ACRO

Trijicon RMR

Docter/Noblex

Achshohe
Centerline Height

mm inch
PAKS
30,5
PASKS

29,5

Gewicht
Weight

9
63

67
66

67

oz

Best.-Nr.
Part #
T6120-0028
T6190-0030
T6180-0029

T6160-0029

Achshohe
Centerline Height

mm inch

39 1.54
Lower- Lower
Third Third

Gewicht

Weight Best.-Nr.

Part #
g oz
T6120-0039
T6190-0039
T6180-0039

T6160-0039






